

All 5 accused persons.

Previous order has not yet been complied. Office to comply the said order at once. To 15-01-19 for appearance and supply of copy

o/e by

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Copy Ready (Three) DP

R/c for accused by Pappadhyay by Avinash Kumar 15/1/19

36
15-01-19

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy. All 5 accused persons on c.b. are present by filing herein.

Ld. P.O. discharge filed herein. Copy is ready and handed over to the Ld. lawyer for the accused persons.

To 09-04-19 for appearance and combination of charge. Accused persons must be present on the date fixed.

o/e by

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

37
09-04-19

Today is fixed for appearance and charge. Out of 5 accused persons on c.b. (4) are present by filing herein and (1) is absent by a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein considered. Prayer is allowed.

Copy is ready and handed over to the Ld. lawyer for the accused persons.

To 12-07-19 for appearance and combination of charge. Accused persons must be present on the date fixed.

o/e by

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

AT & S signator

Dhr 9.4.19

o/e by Avinash Kumar 9.4.19