

TR 02/13

41
05-02-20

Today is fixed for hearing a law point.
All 5 a/c persons on c.b. are present by filing habeas.
Ld. P.P. Mehra files a path and praying for time
for hearing on law point on the ground stated there in
Court's Praya is allowed.
To 13-03-20 for hearing the path on law point.
A/c persons as before.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur