

T.R Case No.02 of 2013(06/2017)
JO CODE No.WB01460
CNR No.WBUD01-002653-2017

Order No.59
11.12.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.
Accused persons namely, Sukalyan Babu, Bappa Roy, Manash Das, Sajal Barman and Mantu Barman on court bail are present by filing haziras.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
Ld. Advocates for accused persons are also present.
After hearing both sides the day is adjourned.
To 20.04.2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

At my dictation

Judge

Judge, Special Court & Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur